AAT3221/2
150mA NanoPower™ LDO Linear Regulator
P
relim
in
ary In
fo
rm

LDO ground pin should then be connected to the
common ground plane in the application layout.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Enable Package Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
1.8V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-1.8-T1
2.0V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.0-T1
2.3V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.3-T1
2.4V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.4-T1
2.5V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.5-T1
2.7V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.7-T1
2.8V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.8-T1
2.85V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.85-T1
3.0V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-3.0-T1
3.3V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-3.3-T1
3.5V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-3.5-T1
1.8V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-1.8-T1
2.0V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.0-T1
2.3V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.3-T1
2.4V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.4-T1
2.5V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.5-T1
2.7V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.7-T1
2.8V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.8-T1
2.85V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-2.85-T1
3.0V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-3.0-T1
3.3V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-3.3-T1
3.5V Active high SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3221IJS-3.5-T1
1.8V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-1.8-T1
1.8V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-1.8-T1
2.0V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.0-T1
2.3V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.3-T1
2.4V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.4-T1
2.5V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.5-T1
2.7V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.7-T1
2.8V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.8-T1
2.85V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-2.85-T1
3.0V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-3.0-T1
3.3V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-3.3-T1
3.5V Active high SOT23-5 N/A AAT3222IGV-3.5-T1
2.8V Active low SOT23-5 N/A AAT3221IGV-2.8-2 T1
AAT3221/2
150mA NanoPower™ LDO Linear Regulator
14 3221.2002.03.0.94
AAT3221/2